SECURITY
TRANSFER

AUSTRALIA
ORMINEX LIMITED FULLY PAID
Spread Analysis
Date - 30/04/2018 Time - 11.02.51
Spread of Holdings Holders Securities G
P 9 Issued Capital
NIL holding 0 0 0.00%
1 - 1,000 1,627 50,160 0.01%
1,001 - 5,000 21 41,413 0.01%
5,001 - 10,000 3 22,478 0.00%
10,001 - 100,000 146 11,281,204 2.10%
Over 100,000 290 524,658,968 97.87%
TOTAL ON REGISTER 2,087 536,054,223
Analysis by Location
Overseas 83 9,129,812 1.70%
Australia: 1,882 526,923,020 98.30%
ACT 12 369 0.00%
NSW 529 10,343,943 1.93%
VIC 621 19,789,119 3.69%
QLD 178 4,684,340 0.87%
SA 55 1,184 0.00%
WA 454 492,103,975 91.80%
TAS 29 76 0.00%
NT 4 14 0.00%
Address Unknown 122 1,391 0.00%
TOTAL ON REGISTER 2,087 536,054,223

Note: All holders are included in the report, with common holders merged into one holding.
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AUSTRALIA

ORMINEX LIMITED FULLY PAID
Foreign Investment and Statistical Analysis
Date - 30/04/2018 Time - 11.02.51

Code

ARE
BMU
CAN
CHE
EGY
GBR
HKG
ISM

ISR

ITA

JPN

MCO
MYS
NZL
PHL
SGP
SWz
USA
ZAF

Country

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
BERMUDA

CANADA

SWITZERLAND (CONFEDER)
EGYPT ARAB REPUBLIC OF
UNITED KINGDOM GB & N I
HONG KONG

ISLE OF MAN

ISRAEL STATE OF

ITALY REPUBLIC

JAPAN

MONACO PRINCIPALITY OF
MALAYSIA

NEW ZEALAND

PHILIPPINES REPUBLIC OF
SINGAPORE

SWAZILAND KINGDOM OF
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
SOUTH AFRICA REPUBLIC OF
OTHER COUNTRIES( 2)

FOREIGN INVESTMENT
AUSTRALIAN INVESTMENT

TOTAL

Holders Total Securities

16

14

10
8,742
231
100,109
261
6,666,667
69,231
404

6
792,407
1

386

187
400,040
3
201,662
765
888,670
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83 9,129,812
2,004 526,924,411

2,087 536,054,223

%o of Total

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
1.24%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.15%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%
0.00%
0.04%
0.00%
0.17%

1.70%
98.30%






