

ORMINEX LIMITED FULLY PAID Spread Analysis Date - 30/04/2018 Time - 11.02.51

Spread of Holdings	Holders	Securities	% of Issued Capital
NIL holding	0	0	0.00%
1 - 1,000	1,627	50,160	0.01%
1,001 - 5,000	21	41,413	0.01%
5,001 - 10,000	3	22,478	0.00%
10,001 - 100,000	146	11,281,204	2.10%
Over 100,000	290	524,658,968	97.87%
TOTAL ON REGISTER	2,087	536,054,223	
Analysis by Location			
Overseas	83	9,129,812	1.70%
Australia:	1,882	526,923,020	98.30%
ACT	12	369	0.00%
NSW	529	10,343,943	1.93%
VIC	621	19,789,119	3.69%
QLD	178	4,684,340	0.87%
SA	55	1,184	0.00%
WA	454	492,103,975	91.80%
TAS	29	76	0.00%
NT	4	14	0.00%
Address Unknown	122	1,391	0.00%
		_,	
TOTAL ON REGISTER	2,087	536,054,223	
	_,	,	

Note: All holders are included in the report, with common holders merged into one holding.



ORMINEX LIMITED FULLY PAID Foreign Investment and Statistical Analysis Date - 30/04/2018 Time - 11.02.51

Code	Country	Holders	Total Securities	% of Total
ARE	UNITED ARAB EMIRATES	1	16	0.00%
BMU	BERMUDA	1	14	0.00%
CAN	CANADA	9	10	0.00%
CHE	SWITZERLAND (CONFEDER)	1	8,742	0.00%
EGY	EGYPT ARAB REPUBLIC OF	2	231	0.00%
GBR	UNITED KINGDOM GB & N I	14	100,109	0.02%
HKG	HONG KONG	3	261	0.00%
ISM	ISLE OF MAN	1	6,666,667	1.24%
ISR	ISRAEL STATE OF	1	69,231	0.01%
ITA	ITALY REPUBLIC	1	404	0.00%
JPN	JAPAN	2	6	0.00%
MCO	MONACO PRINCIPALITY OF	1	792,407	0.15%
MYS	MALAYSIA	1	1	0.00%
NZL	NEW ZEALAND	19	386	0.00%
PHL	PHILIPPINES REPUBLIC OF	1	187	0.00%
SGP	SINGAPORE	6	400,040	0.07%
SWZ	SWAZILAND KINGDOM OF	1	3	0.00%
USA	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	10	201,662	0.04%
ZAF	SOUTH AFRICA REPUBLIC OF	3	765	0.00%
	OTHER COUNTRIES(2)	5	888,670	0.17%
	FOREIGN INVESTMENT	83	9,129,812	1.70%
	AUSTRALIAN INVESTMENT	2,004	526,924,411	98.30%
	TOTAL	2,087	536,054,223	